
School Calendar 2023-24 – PARENT 
Term 1 

Week Day Date Activity 

1 Monday 21 August In-Service  

 

Tuesday 22 August Group A of P1 new entrants    
Issue all consent forms/parent info pack    
ELC Open Day and tea party 

 Wednesday 23 August Group B of P1 new entrants  
ELC 1140 sessions for returners/introductory sessions for new starts   

 Thursday 24 August Group A of P1 new entrants 
ELC 1140 sessions for returners/introductory sessions for new starts   

 Friday 25 August Group B of P1 new entrants   Consent forms returned 
ELC 1140 sessions for returners/introductory sessions for new starts   

2 Monday 28 August All P1s in am   
1140 sessions commence for all ELC  

 

Wednesday 30 August P1 school meal with one parent - 11:30am     
Meet the Teacher Event 3:30-4pm (P1-7) 
Google Classroom support session (Mrs Robertson) – new/returning parents 4pm   

3 Monday 04 September P1 start whole days   

4 Friday 15 September School sponsored walk/nursery sponsored toddle 

5 Friday 22 September Celebrating Success pm   Sponsor money paid in 

6 

 
 

Friday 29 September Macmillan Fundraiser 

7 

 

Monday 02 October Play n Stay Week in ELC 

8 

 

Wednesday 11 October Family Learning Event am – Global Citizenship Week 

 Friday 13 October Last day of term 
S&Q report shared with parents 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Term 2 
Week Day Date Activity 

09 Monday 30 October Back to school 

10 
 

Friday 10 November Celebrating Success pm 

11 
 

Wednesday 15 November Children In Need Fundraiser Day  

 Thursday 16 November  In-service day 

 Friday  17 November In-service day  

12 

 

Friday 24 November Interim reports issued to parents 

13 

 

Wednesday 29 November Parent Appointments 3:30pm> 

 

Thursday 30 November Parent Appointments 6pm> 

14 

 

Friday 08 December ELC Christmas Concert am 

   15

 
 

Monday 11 December Dress rehearsal/senior citizens performance – School Christmas Concert 

 

Tuesday 12 December Christmas Concert 1:30pm 

 

Wednesday 13 December Christmas Concert 1:30pm and 6pm 

 Friday 15 December ELC Christmas Party am 

16 Monday 18 December P6/7 Christmas Party 

 Tuesday 19 December P3/4 and P4/5 Christmas Party 

 Wednesday 20 December P1/2 Christmas Party 

 

Friday 22 December Last day of term 
Nativity Christmas Service pm 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Term 3 
Week Day Date Activity 

17 
 

Monday 08 January Back to school   

20 
 

Monday  29 January Play n Stay week in ELC 

21 

 

Monday 05 February Online Safety Week (Safer Internet Day 06/02) Visits from PC Hislop & PC Will 
Offer Google Class support sessions for parents 
Annual parental questionnaires issued 
 

 

Thursday 08 February Internet Safety Family Learning Event pm 

 Friday 09 February MID TERM HOLIDAY 

22 Monday 12 February MID TERM HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 13 February In-service day 

 Wednesday 14 February In-service day 

 Friday 16 February Celebrating Success pm 

25 Thursday 07 March World Book Day 

26 Friday 15 March Comic Relief Day 

27 

 

Monday 18 March Launch week for French Virtual Class 

28 Monday 25 March Decorated Easter egg competition – Mon/Tues 

 Thursday 28 March Last day of term 

 Friday 29 March Good Friday Holiday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Term 4 

Week Day Date Activity 

29 Monday 15 April Back to school   

31 

 

Friday 03 May Reports issued to parents 

32 Monday 06 May May Day holiday 

 

Wednesday 08 May Parent Appointments 3:30pm> 

 

Thursday 09 May Parent Appointments 6pm> 

 Friday 10 May Celebrating Success pm 

33 

 

Monday 13 May ELC key worker reporting fortnight 

34 

 

Tuesday 
 
 

21 May Potted Sports 

35 Monday 27 May P7 Activity Week 
ELC Sports week 
 

 

Wednesday 29 May Meeting for parents of new entrants into P1 

36 Monday 03 June No school – local holiday 

37 Monday 10 June Book Fayre week 

 

 

Tuesday 11 June Athletics sports 

 

Wednesday 12 June Meeting for parents of new entrants into P1 – pm    

 

Thursday 13 June Open Evening and Book Fayre 6:30-8pm 

38 Friday 21 June Classes issued for 2024/25 

39 Friday 28 June Moving Up Morning 

40 Monday 01 July P7 night out 

 Tuesday 02 July School barbecue 



 

Wednesday 03 July P7 Leavers’ Assembly 

 Friday 05 July Last day of session 

 
Our reporting logo highlights opportunities for reporting information regarding children’s achievements and areas for development to parents.  This will be on all 
documentation that is part of the reporting process. 
 
 


